Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election 2022

November 8, 2022 Elk County, PA

STATISTICS

Election Absentee/

TOTAL Day Mail-In Provisional
Election Day Precincts Reporting 29 of 29 29 0 0
Precincts Complete 00f29 0 0 0
Precincts Partially Reported 29 of 29 29 0 0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 29 of 29 0 29 15
Registered Voters - Total 20,225
Ballots Cast - Total 13,747 11,596 2,125 26
Ballots Cast - Blank 7 6 1 0
Voter Turnout - Total 67.97%
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Summary Results Report
General Election 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

November 8, 2022 Elk County, PA
US SENATOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL et Abse'ntee/ Provisional
Day Mail-In
REP MEHMET 0Z 9,128 8,424 692 12
DEM JOHN FETTERMAN 4,050 2,726 1,310 14
LIB ERIK GERHARDT 225 177 48 0
KEY DANIEL WASSMER 115 90 25 0
GRN RICHARD L WEISS 85 69 16 0
Write-In: KATHY BARNETT 2 2 0 0
Write-In: NONE 2 0 2 0
Write-In: MARTIN ROSENFIELD 2 1 1 0
Write-In: DAVID MCCORMICK 2 0 2 0
Write-In: JIM KINKEAD 1 1 0 0
Write-In: JIM BEYER 1 1 0 0
Write-In: DR 0Z 1 1 0 0
Write-In: NO CONFIDENCE 1 1 0 0
Write-In: JOHN SHAPRIO 1 1 0 0
Write-In: MARIA GC HOH 1 1 0 0
Write-In: MARK CASOLO 1 1 0 0
Write-In: GETTE HELEN BARDO 1 1 0 0
Write-In: RON JOHNSON 1 1 0 0
Write-In: BEN SCHNEIDER 1 1 0 0
Write-In: SHRUBB MARTIN 1 1 0 0
Write-In: EVERETT STERN 1 0 1 0
Write-In: CHRIS DUSH 1 0 1 0
Write-In: JOE BIDEN 1 0 1 0
Write-In: VOTE IF NO CONFIDENCE 1 0 1 0
Write-In: MIKE ARMANIA 1 1 0 0
Write-In: LION 1 1 0 0
Write-In: GRIFFIN W VOLLMER 1 1 0 0
Write-In: SAMMY THE BULL GRAVANO 1 1 0 0
Write-In: JOSEPH WOJCIK 1 1 0 0
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election 2022

November 8, 2022 Elk County, PA
US SENATOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL it Abse'ntee/ Provisional
Day Mail-In
Write-In: DANNER REINSBURROW 1 1 0 0
Write-In: MEHMET 0Z 1 1 0 0
Write-In Totals 30 21 9 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 13,633 11,507 2,100 26
Contest Totals 13,731 11,580 2,125 26
Precincts Reporting 29 of 29
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election 2022

November 8, 2022 Elk County, PA

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Vote For 1
TOTAL Hsies Abse'ntee/ Provisional
Day Mail-In
EEER%OSUS%LAS V MASTRIANO/CARRIE LEWIS 8,597 7.978 607 12
DEM JOSH SHAPIRO/AUSTIN DAVIS 4,843 3,369 1,460 14
LIB MATT HACKENBURG/TIM MCMASTER 121 99 22 0
SEN&I:IEISTINA DIGIULIO/MICHAEL BAGDES- 61 43 18 0
KEY JOE SOLOSKI / NICOLE SHULTZ 56 53 3 0
Write-In: DOUG MASTRIANO 1 1 0 0
Write-In: MARK CASOLO 1 1 0 0
Write-In: JAMESBLOYER 1 1 0 0
Write-In: PUMBA HOH 1 1 0 0
Write-In: LOU BARLETTA 1 1 0 0
Write-In: JAKE KRUPA 1 1 0 0
Write-In: VOTE OY NO CONFIDENCE 1 0 1 0
Write-In: NO CONFIDENCE 1 1 0 0
Write-In: ROY PFOUTZ 1 1 0 0
Write-In: BETTY WHITE 1 1 0 0
Write-In: JACOB KRUPA 1 1 0 0
Write-In Totals 1 10 1 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 13,689 11,552 2,111 26
Contest Totals 13,747 11,596 2,125 26
Precincts Reporting 29 of 29
Election Summary - 11/28/2022 08:57 AM Page 4 of 6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018



Summary Results Report
General Election 2022

November 8, 2022

REP CONGRESS 15TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Elk County, PA

REP GLENN GT THOMPSON

DEM MIKE MOLESEVICH

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

Write-In:

LOUIS RADKOWSKI

GRANT HAGAN

NORMAN THE CAT

JO JERGENSON

MIKE ARMINI

GEORGE RATHMEL

DAN SPUCK

RON BURKETT

JIM SMITH

VOTE OF NO CONFIDENCE

HARRY

PAUL TOLAE

NONE OF ABOVE

ANDREW LESLIE

NO CONFIDENCE

MARIA HOH

DAN SURA

JEFFREY LENZE

AMANDA BALON

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

10,249
3,369
1

1

19

0
13,637
13,747

29 of 29

Election
Day

9,292
2,187
1

1

17
0
11,496

11,596

Absentee/
Mail-In

944
1,169

0

0

2,115

2,125

Provisional

13

13

26

26
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election 2022

November 8, 2022 Elk County, PA

REP GEN ASSEMBLY 75TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1
TOTAL it Abse'ntee/ Provisional
Day Mail-In
REP MIKE ARMANINI 10,239 9,293 932 14
DEM ERICA VOGT 3,390 2,205 1,173 12
Write-In: RYAN GRIMM 2 2 0 0
Write-In: JEFFREY LENZE 1 1 0 0
Write-In: MIKE ARMANNI 1 1 0 0
Write-In: MICHAEL DINSMORE 1 1 0 0
Write-In: JO JERGENSON 1 1 0 0
Write-In: AMBER L COLELLO 1 1 0 0
Write-In: VOTE OF NO CONFIDENCE 1 0 1 0
Write-In: NO THANK YOU 1 1 0 0
Write-In: NICK CONSOLO 1 1 0 0
Write-In: ANDREW LESLIE 1 1 0 0
Write-In Totals 1 10 1 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 13,640 11,508 2,106 26
Contest Totals 13,747 11,596 2,125 26
Precincts Reporting 29 of 29
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