November 8, 2022

Elk County, PA

STATISTICS

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee/ Mail-In	Provisional
Election Day Precincts Reporting	29 of 29	29	0	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 29	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	29 of 29	29	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	29 of 29	0	29	15
Registered Voters - Total	20,225			
Ballots Cast - Total	13,747	11,596	2,125	26
Ballots Cast - Blank	7	6	1	0
Voter Turnout - Total	67.97%			

US SENATOR

November 8, 2022

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee/ Mail-In	Provisional
REP MEHMET OZ	9,128	8,424	692	12
DEM JOHN FETTERMAN	4,050	2,726	1,310	14
LIB ERIK GERHARDT	225	177	48	0
KEY DANIEL WASSMER	115	90	25	0
GRN RICHARD L WEISS	85	69	16	0
Write-In: KATHY BARNETT	2	2	0	0
Write-In: NONE	2	0	2	0
Write-In: MARTIN ROSENFIELD	2	1	1	0
Write-In: DAVID MCCORMICK	2	0	2	0
Write-In: JIM KINKEAD	1	1	0	0
Write-In: JIM BEYER	1	1	0	0
Write-In: DR OZ	1	1	0	0
Write-In: NO CONFIDENCE	1	1	0	0
Write-In: JOHN SHAPRIO	1	1	0	0
Write-In: MARIA GC HOH	1	1	0	0
Write-In: MARK CASOLO	1	1	0	0
Write-In: GETTE HELEN BARDO	1	1	0	0
Write-In: RON JOHNSON	1	1	0	0
Write-In: BEN SCHNEIDER	1	1	0	0
Write-In: SHRUBB MARTIN	1	1	0	0
Write-In: EVERETT STERN	1	0	1	0
Write-In: CHRIS DUSH	1	0	1	0
Write-In: JOE BIDEN	1	0	1	0
Write-In: VOTE IF NO CONFIDENCE	1	0	1	0
Write-In: MIKE ARMANIA	1	1	0	0
Write-In: LION	1	1	0	0
Write-In: GRIFFIN W VOLLMER	1	1	0	0
Write-In: SAMMY THE BULL GRAVANO	1	1	0	0
Write-In: JOSEPH WOJCIK	1	1	0	0

US SENATOR

November 8, 2022

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee/ Mail-In	Provisional
Write-In: DANNER REINSBURROW	1	1	0	0
Write-In: MEHMET OZ	1	1	0	0
Write-In Totals	30	21	9	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	13,633	11,507	2,100	26
Contest Totals	13,731	11,580	2,125	26
Precincts Reporting	29 of 29			

November 8, 2022

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee/ Mail-In	Provisional
REP DOUGLAS V MASTRIANO/CARRIE LEWIS DELROSSO	8,597	7,978	607	12
DEM JOSH SHAPIRO/AUSTIN DAVIS	4,843	3,369	1,460	14
LIB MATT HACKENBURG/TIM MCMASTER	121	99	22	0
GRN CHRISTINA DIGIULIO/MICHAEL BAGDES- CANNING	61	43	18	0
KEY JOE SOLOSKI / NICOLE SHULTZ	56	53	3	0
Write-In: DOUG MASTRIANO	1	1	0	0
Write-In: MARK CASOLO	1	1	0	0
Write-In: JAMESBLOYER	1	1	0	0
Write-In: PUMBA HOH	1	1	0	0
Write-In: LOU BARLETTA	1	1	0	0
Write-In: JAKE KRUPA	1	1	0	0
Write-In: VOTE OY NO CONFIDENCE	1	0	1	0
Write-In: NO CONFIDENCE	1	1	0	0
Write-In: ROY PFOUTZ	1	1	0	0
Write-In: BETTY WHITE	1	1	0	0
Write-In: JACOB KRUPA	1	1	0	0
Write-In Totals	11	10	1	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	13,689	11,552	2,111	26
Contest Totals	13,747	11,596	2,125	26
Precincts Reporting	29 of 29			

REP CONGRESS 15TH DISTRICT

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee/ Mail-In	Provisional
REP GLENN GT THOMPSON	10,249	9,292	944	13
DEM MIKE MOLESEVICH	3,369	2,187	1,169	13
Write-In: LOUIS RADKOWSKI	1	1	0	0
Write-In: GRANT HAGAN	1	1	0	0
Write-In: NORMAN THE CAT	1	1	0	0
Write-In: JO JERGENSON	1	1	0	0
Write-In: MIKE ARMINI	1	1	0	0
Write-In: GEORGE RATHMEL	1	1	0	0
Write-In: DAN SPUCK	1	1	0	0
Write-In: RON BURKETT	1	1	0	0
Write-In: JIM SMITH	1	1	0	0
Write-In: VOTE OF NO CONFIDENCE	1	0	1	0
Write-In: HARRY	1	1	0	0
Write-In: PAUL TOLAE	1	0	1	0
Write-In: NONE OF ABOVE	1	1	0	0
Write-In: ANDREW LESLIE	1	1	0	0
Write-In: NO CONFIDENCE	1	1	0	0
Write-In: MARIA HOH	1	1	0	0
Write-In: DAN SURA	1	1	0	0
Write-In: JEFFREY LENZE	1	1	0	0
Write-In: AMANDA BALON	1	1	0	0
Write-In Totals	19	17	2	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	13,637	11,496	2,115	26
Contest Totals	13,747	11,596	2,125	26
Precincts Reporting	29 of 29			

REP GEN ASSEMBLY 75TH DISTRICT

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee/ Mail-In	Provisional
REP MIKE ARMANINI	10,239	9,293	932	14
DEM ERICA VOGT	3,390	2,205	1,173	12
Write-In: RYAN GRIMM	2	2	0	0
Write-In: JEFFREY LENZE	1	1	0	0
Write-In: MIKE ARMANNI	1	1	0	0
Write-In: MICHAEL DINSMORE	1	1	0	0
Write-In: JO JERGENSON	1	1	0	0
Write-In: AMBER L COLELLO	1	1	0	0
Write-In: VOTE OF NO CONFIDENCE	1	0	1	0
Write-In: NO THANK YOU	1	1	0	0
Write-In: NICK CONSOLO	1	1	0	0
Write-In: ANDREW LESLIE	1	1	0	0
Write-In Totals	11	10	1	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	13,640	11,508	2,106	26
Contest Totals	13,747	11,596	2,125	26
Precincts Reporting	29 of 29			